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Appetizers

Scallion Pancake 5.00
Shanghai Dumplings 7.50
Fried Dumplings 7.50
Steamed Dumplings 7.50
Vegetable Dumplings 7.50
Beef Teriyaki 7.00
Chicken Teriyaki 7.00
Fried Jumbo Shrimp 7.95
Boneless Spareribs 7.75
Rumaki 10.00

Pu Pu Platter for two 15.50

Barbecued Spareribs 7.75
Barbecued Chicken Wings 6.25
Fried Chicken Wings 6.00
Egg Rolls (2) 4.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3) 6.00
Nam Chow (2) 4.00
Seafood Cheese Wontons 6.50
Steamed Roast Pork Buns 5.00
Spicy Wontons 6.00
Chicken Fingers 6.25

Tossed Shredded Chicken Salad  7.25

Spring Rolls (2), Barbecued Spareribs (2), Beef Teriyaki (2), Seafood Cheese
Wontons (2), Chicken Fingers (2), Fried Chicken Wings (4), Fried Shrimp (2)

Individual Appetizer Plate 7.75

Spring Roll (1), Barbecued Sparerib (1), Beef Teriyaki (2),

Fried Chicken Wings (2)

Soups

Hot and Sour Soup 2.50
Egg Drop Soup 175
Wonton Soup 2.00

Beef and Pork

Beef with Snow Peas 9.75
Beef with Broccoli 9.50
Beef with Oyster Sauce  9.75
Beef with Scallions 9.75

Chicken w/ Sweet Corn Soup for two 6.50
Seafood Beancake Soup for two 6.50
Sizzling Rice Soup for two 7.75
Seafood Seaweed Soup for two 7.00

Beef with Green Peppers 9.00
Beef with Mixed Vegetables 10.50
Shredded Beef with Peking Sauce 9.25

Beef with String Beans 9.75  Pork with Snow Peas 9.75
Beef with Black Mushrooms Pork with Scallions 9.75
and Bamboo Shoots 9.75  Shredded Pork with Peking Sauce 9.25
Vegetables
Buddha’s Delight 9.25
Mixed Chinese Vegetables 8.50
Black Mushrooms with Bamboo Shoots and Peapods 8.50
Bean Curd with Black Mushrooms 8.50
Bean Curd with Oyster Sauce 8.25
Bean Curd with Mixed Vegetables 9.50
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 8.00
Broccoli with Oyster Sauce 8.00



-
Cantonese

Chow Steak Kew

Chow Gui Kew

Chow Sze Hee

Chow Hai San
Chef Special Lo Mein

Sam Sze Wor Ba

China Inn Wor Ba

House Special Lobster

Happy Family Bird Nest

Chef’s Specialties

Asparagus Chicken
Asparagus Shrimp

cubed, broiled steak, sautéed with assorted
Chinese vegetables and Chinese mushrooms

breaded chicken sautéed with Chinese
vegetables, bamboo shoots, and water chestnuts

a combination of chicken, shrimp, pork, and
scallops sautéed with bamboo shoots, water
chestnuts, snow peas, and topped with
pineapple

shrimp, and lobster meat combined with water
chestnuts, snow peas, and bamboo shoots

beef, scallop, shrimp, and broccoli served
in a dark sauce over pan fried lo mein noodles

fresh lobster meat, chicken, roast pork, sautéed
with fine cut Chinese vegetables crowned with
sizzling rice

shrimp, scallops, lobster, chicken, and Chinese
vegetables served in an oyster sauce - with
sizzling rice

sautéed cubed lobster meat, snow peas,
mushrooms, bamboo shoots, and water
chestnuts

a combination of roast pork, lobster meat,
shrimp, and chicken sautéed with bamboo
shoots, water chestnuts, Chinese mushrooms,
broccoli, and snow peas

Salt and Pepper Calamari*

Salt and Pepper Catfish*
Salt and Pepper Lobster*

Steamed Fish with Ginger and Scallions
Your choice of Salmon, Catfish, or whole Sea Bass

* denotes spicy

14.95

10.25

14.95

13,9

11.50

15.95

16.95

market

17.50

12.95
14.95

12.95
14.95
market

market



Szechuan and Hunan

All 8zechuan and Hunan dishes are spicy.
Please do not hesitate to tell us if you would like it more or less spicy-

Sesame Beef 11.75
Beef with Orange Flavor 11.75
Beef w/ Bean Curd in Hunan Sauce 10.25
Beef with Ginger in Spicy Sauce  11.50
Sesame Chicken 10.95
Chicken with Spicy Sauce 9.95
Chicken with Orange Flavor 10.95
Chicken with Hunan Sauce 9.95
Shrimp with Szechuan Sauce 11.75
Scallops with Szechuan Sauce 11.75
Shrimp and Scallops in

Szechuan Sauce 12.95
Shrimp & Chicken w/ Spicy Sauce 11.50

Whole Sea Bass w/ Szechuan or Hunan Sauce

Lobster with Szechuan Sauce
Crispy Aromatic Shrimp
Calamari with Spicy Sauce

Shredded Pork in Chilli Sauce
Double Cooked Spicy Pork

String Beans with Szechuan Sauce
Eggplant with Hunan Sauce

Bean Curd with Minced Pork in Spicy Sauce

Bean Curd in Chilli Sauce
Ants on a Tree

Beef with Szechuan Sauce 10.25
Beef with Spicy Sauce 10.25
Curry Beef 10.25

General Ching’s Chicken 10.50

Curry Chicken 9.95
Chicken in Chilli Sauce ~ 9.95
House Special Chicken

with Spicy Sauce 10.50

Shrimp with Hunan Sauce 11.50
Curry Shrimp 11.50
Shrimp with Spicy Sauce 11.50
Shrimp in Chilli Sauce  11.50
Shrimp and Scallops

in Chilli Sauce 12.95
market

market
11.95

10.95

9.95
9.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
895 .
8.95

an exotic Chinese clear vermicelli noodle pan-fried
with minced pork in a spicy aromatic dry sauce

Mu Shi

Mu Shi is a classic Mandarin dish prepared with eggs, Chinese wood
ear mushrooms, and vegetables. Served with four Chinese pancakes.

Mu Shi Pork

Mu Shi Chicken
Mu Shi Beef

Mu Shi Shrimp
Mu Shi Vegetable

9.25
9.25
9.50
9.75
9.25
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Seafooq

nrimp with Mixed Vegetables  10.75

g:r!mp With Cashew Nuts 9.95
Sh:'mp With Lobster Sauce 9.50
h 'Mp with Black Bean Sauce 9.50
Shn'mp With Bean Sprouts 8.50
Sh”_mp with Snow Peas 10.75
fimp with Broccoli 10.75
Lobster Cantonese market
Lobster w/ Ginger & Scallions market
Calamari in Black Bean Sauce 9.50
Poultry
Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts ~ 9.25
le:ed Chicken with Almonds 9.25
Sliced Chicken with Snow Peas 9.25
Delight of Two Colors 9.25
Delight of Three Colors 10.95

Diced Chicken with Peking Sauce ~ 9.25
Sliced Chicken with

Chinese Mushrooms 9.25
Moo Goo Gai Pan 8.75
Eight Treasure Chicken 9.25
Sautéed Chicken & Shrimp Combo 10.95
Banana Chicken 10.95
Sliced Chicken with Broccoli 9.25

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables 9.25
Boneless Chicken with Gravy 7.50

Peking Duck
Half 15.00
Whole 29.00

Chow Mein or Chop Suey

Pork Strip 7.00
Chicken %(5)
Beef 7.75

Vegetable

Rice

Roast Pork Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
China Inn Fried Rice

Steamed White Rice

Noodles

Roast Pork Lo Mein
Chicken Lo Mein

Beef Lo Mein

Shrimp Lo Mein
Vegetable Lo Mein
Boneless Chicken Lo Mein
China Inn Lo Mein

Singapore Rice Noodles
Noodles w/Peking Sauce
Pad Thai

Sweet and Sour

Lemon Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken

Egg Foo Young

Pork Strip Egg Foo Young
Chicken Egg Foo Young
Vegetable Egg Foo Young
Shrimp Egg Foo Young

7.00
6.75
7.00
7.50
6.75
8.95

2.00

7.50
7.25
7.50
7.95
7.23
9.50
9.75

8.50
6.75
9.75

8.95
8.95

7.00
6.75
6.75
1.75




2 family

Dinner A Dinner B T

+1 wonton soup, 1 egg roll / person | |+ 1hot and sour soup, 1 spring -
1 beef teriyaki / person )

\
For Two For Two
Moo Goo Gai Pan Chicken with Orange Flavor
Beef with Broccoli Beef with Broccoli
Pork Fried Rice 25.00 Pork Fried Rice 30.00
For Three For Three
Sweet & Sour Chicken Eight Treasure Chicken
Beef with Green Peppers Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
Eight Treasure Chicken Beef with Orange Flavor
Pork Fried Rice 36.00 Pork Fried Rice 43.00
For Four For Four
Sweet & Sour Chicken Beef with Szechuan Sauce
Beef with Green Peppers Delight of Three Colors
Eight Treasure Chicken Eight Treasure Chicken
Delight of Three Colors Sesame Chicken
Pork Fried Rice 48.00 Pork Fried Rice 58.00
For Five For Five
General Ching’s Chicken Beef with Szechuan Sauce
Beef with Broccoli Chicken with Snow Peas
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce Shrimp with Hunan Sauce
Eight Treasure Chicken Chicken with Orange Flavor
Vegetable Lo Mein Vegetable Lo Mein
Pork Fried Rice 60.00 Pork Fried Rice 73.00
For Six For Six
Chow Sze Hee Peking Duck (half)
Pork with Snow Peas Beef with Szechuan Sauce
Beef with Broccoli Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce Happy Family Bird Nest
~ Eight Treasure Chicken Shrimp with Szechuan Sauce
~ Vegetable Lo Mein Vegetable Lo Mein
~ Pork Fried Rice 72.00 China Inn Fried Rice 88.00
~ For Seven For Seven
Delight of Three Colors Happy Family Bird Nest
Beef with Snow Peas General Ching’s Chicken
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables Shrimp with Szechuan Sauce
Beef with Spicy Sauce Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Diced Chicken with Almonds Crispy Aromatic Shrimp
Lemon Chicken Chow Steak Kew
Vegetable Lo Mein Vegetable Lo Mein
China Inn Fried Rice 88.00 China Inn Fried Rice 108.00
For Eight For Eight
Mixed Chinese Vegetables Peking Duck (whole)
Chicken with Cashew Nuts Happy Family Bird Nest
Beef with Orange Flavor Beef with Broccoli
Beef with Broccoli Eight Treasure Chicken
Shrimp with Hunan Sauce Shrimp with Szechuan Sauce
Chow Sze Hee Mixed Chinese Vegetables
Lemon Chicken Beef with Orange Flavor
Vegetable Lo Mein Vegetable Lo Mein
China Inn Fried Rice 99.00 China Inn Fried Rice 118.00
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a luncheon

Served 11:30am - 3:00pm
Mondays through Fridays

1  Chicken Chow Mein - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.00
2 Shrimp Chop Suey - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.25
3 Pork Strip Egg Foo Young - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.00
5 Beef with Green Peppers - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6:50
6 Diced Chicken with Almonds - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.75
7  Shrimp with Lobster Sauce - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 7.75
8  Fried Chicken Wings - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.25
9  Barbecued Spareribs - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.95
10  Three Beef Teriyaki - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.50
11 Chicken Chow Mein - Two Beef Teriyaki, and Fried Rice 6.50
12 Shrimp Chop Suey - Two Beef Teriyaki, and Fried Rice 7.00
13 Sweet & Sour Chicken - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.25
14 Boneless Chicken w/ Gravy- Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.25

15  Two Beef Teriyaki, Fried Chicken Wings - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice 7.00
16 Two Beef Teriyaki, BBQ Chicken Wings - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice ~ 7.25

17* Beef with Szechuan Sauce - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice 8.00
18* Chicken with Spicy Sauce - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice 7.75
19* Shredded Pork in Chilli Sauce - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice 7.75
20 Moo Goo Gai Pan - Spring Roll, with Fried Rice 6.75
21 Beef with Broccoli - and Fried Rice 7.00
22  Eight Treasure Chicken - and Fried Rice 6.75
23 Mixed Chinese Vegetables - and Fried Rice 6.75
24  Pork with Snow Peas - and Fried Rice 7.00
25* Scallops in Szechuan Sauce - and Fried Rice 9.00
26 Pork Lo Mein with Three Beef Teriyaki 7.25
27 Boneless Ribs, Chicken Finger, Two Beef Teriyaki - and Fried Rice 7.95
28  Boneless Ribs, Chicken Chow Mein - and Fried Rice 7.95
29 Beef Broccoli, Pork Lo Mein, and Spring Roll 8.03
8.0

30 Sesame Chicken - and Fried Rice
31 Boneless Chicken Lo Mein - and Spring Roll 8.00
32 Tossed Chicken Salad, Spring Roll, Two Beef Teriyaki, Boneless Ribs 8.25

33* Hot and Sour Soup, House Spicy Chicken - and Fried Rice 8.95
34 Chicken with Mixed Vegetables - and Fried Rice 7.50
35  Barbequed Chicken Wings - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice 6.50
36 Chicken with Broccoli - and Fried Rice ggg

37  General Ching’s Chicken - and Fried Rice

Please order by number - no substitutions please
" denotes spicy




banquet facility N accommodates up to 100 people.
please call to inquire about our menus and pricing.

directions N 95N take exit 27, at the third light make a left turn, we are
straight at the end of the road on the left

95S take exit 27, at the first light make a right turn, we are
straight at the end of the road on the left
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