TAKE out



china inn 1976

401.723.3960 285 main street, pawtucket, ri 02860

www.chinainnri.com www.facebook.com/chinainnri

Appetizers

Scallion Pancake	5.00	Barbecued Spareribs	7.75
Shanghai Dumplings	7.50	Barbecued Chicken Wings	6.25
Fried Dumplings	7.50	Fried Chicken Wings	6.00
Steamed Dumplings	7.50	Egg Rolls (2)	4.00
Vegetable Dumplings	7.50	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3)	6.00
Beef Teriyaki	7.00	Nam Chow (2)	4.00
Chicken Teriyaki	7.00	Seafood Cheese Wontons	6.50
Fried Jumbo Shrimp	7.95	Steamed Roast Pork Buns	5.00
Boneless Spareribs	7.75	Spicy Wontons	6.00
Rumaki	10.00	Chicken Fingers	6.25
Du Du Dlattan		Tossed Shredded Chicken Salad	7.25
DILLIII DI SEESE C .	45 50		

Pu Pu Platter for two 15.50

Spring Rolls (2), Barbecued Spareribs (2), Beef Teriyaki (2), Seafood Cheese Wontons (2), Chicken Fingers (2), Fried Chicken Wings (4), Fried Shrimp (2)

Individual Appetizer Plate 7.75

Spring Roll (1), Barbecued Sparerib (1), Beef Teriyaki (2), Fried Chicken Wings (2)

Soups

Hot and Sour Soup	2.50	Chicken w/ Sweet Corn Soup for two	6.50
Egg Drop Soup		Seafood Beancake Soup for two	6.50
Wonton Soup		Sizzling Rice Soup for two	7.75
		CC 1C 10	7.00

Beef and Pork

Beef with Snow Peas	9.75	Beef with Green Peppers	9.00
Beef with Broccoli	9.50	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	10.50
Beef with Oyster Sauce	9.75	Shredded Beef with Peking Sauce	9.25
Beef with Scallions	9.75	3	
Beef with String Beans	9.75	Pork with Snow Peas	9.75
Beef with Black Mushroom	S	Pork with Scallions	9.75
and Bamboo Shoots	9.75	Shredded Pork with Peking Sauce	9.25

Vegetables

Buddha's Delight	9.25
Mixed Chinese Vegetables	8.50
Black Mushrooms with Bamboo Shoots and Peapods	8.50
Bean Curd with Black Mushrooms	8.50
Bean Curd with Oyster Sauce	8.25
Bean Curd with Mixed Vegetables	9.50
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	8.00
Broccoli with Oyster Sauce	8.00

Cantonese

Chow Steak Kew	cubed, broiled steak, sautéed with assorted Chinese vegetables and Chinese mushrooms	14.95
Chow Gui Kew	breaded chicken sautéed with Chinese vegetables, bamboo shoots, and water chestnuts	10.25
Chow Sze Hee	a combination of chicken, shrimp, pork, and scallops sautéed with bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, snow peas, and topped with pineapple	14.95
Chow Hai San	shrimp, and lobster meat combined with water chestnuts, snow peas, and bamboo shoots	15.95
Chef Special Lo Mein	beef, scallop, shrimp, and broccoli served in a dark sauce over pan fried lo mein noodles	11.50
Sam Sze Wor Ba	fresh lobster meat, chicken, roast pork, sautéed with fine cut Chinese vegetables crowned with sizzling rice	15.95
China Inn Wor Ba	shrimp, scallops, lobster, chicken, and Chinese vegetables served in an oyster sauce - with sizzling rice	16.95
House Special Lobster	sautéed cubed lobster meat, snow peas, mushrooms, bamboo shoots, and water chestnuts	market
Happy Family Bird Nest	a combination of roast pork, lobster meat, shrimp, and chicken sautéed with bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, Chinese mushrooms, broccoli, and snow peas	17.50
Chef's Specialties		
Asparagus Chicken Asparagus Shrimp		12.95 14.95
Salt and Pepper Calamar Salt and Pepper Catfish* Salt and Pepper Lobster		12.95 14.95 market

Your choice of Salmon, Catfish, or whole Sea Bass

market

Steamed Fish with Ginger and Scallions

^{*} denotes spicy

Szechuan and Hunan

All Szechuan and Hunan dishes are spicy.
Please do not hesitate to tell us if you would like it more or less spicy.

Sesame Beef Beef with Orange Flavor Beef w/ Bean Curd in Hunan Sauce Beef with Ginger in Spicy Sauce	11.75 11.75 10.25 11.50	Beef with Szechuan Sauce Beef with Spicy Sauce Curry Beef	10.25 10.25 10.25
Sesame Chicken Chicken with Spicy Sauce Chicken with Orange Flavor Chicken with Hunan Sauce	10.95 9.95 10.95 9.95	General Ching's Chicken Curry Chicken Chicken in Chilli Sauce House Special Chicken with Spicy Sauce	10.50 9.95 9.95 10.50
Shrimp with Szechuan Sauce Scallops with Szechuan Sauce Shrimp and Scallops in Szechuan Sauce Shrimp & Chicken w/ Spicy Sauce	11.75 11.75 12.95 11.50	Shrimp with Hunan Sauce Curry Shrimp Shrimp with Spicy Sauce Shrimp in Chilli Sauce Shrimp and Scallops in Chilli Sauce	11.50 11.50 11.50 11.50
Whole Con Doce w/ Complete and the			

Whole Sea Bass w/ Szechuan or Hunan Sauce	market
Lobster with Szechuan Sauce	market
Crispy Aromatic Shrimp	11.95
Calamari with Spicy Sauce	10.95
Shredded Pork in Chilli Sauce	9.95
Double Cooked Spicy Pork	9.95
String Beans with Szechuan Sauce	8.95
Eggplant with Hunan Sauce	8.95
Bean Curd with Minced Pork in Spicy Sauce	8.95
Bean Curd in Chilli Sauce	8.95
Ants on a Tree	8.95

an exotic Chinese clear vermicelli noodle pan-fried with minced pork in a spicy aromatic dry sauce

Mu Shi

Mu Shi is a classic Mandarin dish prepared with eggs, Chinese wood ear mushrooms, and vegetables. Served with four Chinese pancakes.

Mu Shi Pork	9.25
Mu Shi Chicken	9.25
Mu Shi Beef	9.50
Mu Shi Shrimp	9.75
Mu Shi Vegetable	9.25

Seafood		Rice	
l ob.	10.75 9.95 9.50 9.50 8.50 10.75 10.75 arket arket 9.50	Roast Pork Fried Rice Chicken Fried Rice Beef Fried Rice Shrimp Fried Rice Vegetable Fried Rice China Inn Fried Rice Steamed White Rice	7.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 8.95
Poultry		Noodles	
Diced Chicken with Cashew Nuts Diced Chicken with Almonds Sliced Chicken with Snow Peas Delight of Two Colors Delight of Three Colors Diced Chicken with Peking Sauce Sliced Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms Moo Goo Gai Pan Eight Treasure Chicken Sautéed Chicken & Shrimp Combo Banana Chicken Sliced Chicken with Broccoli Chicken with Mixed Vegetables Boneless Chicken with Gravy	9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 10.95 9.25 8.75 9.25 10.95 10.95 9.25 7.50	Roast Pork Lo Mein Chicken Lo Mein Beef Lo Mein Shrimp Lo Mein Vegetable Lo Mein Boneless Chicken Lo Mein China Inn Lo Mein Singapore Rice Noodles Noodles w/Peking Sauce Pad Thai	7.50 7.25 7.50 7.95 7.25 9.50 9.75 8.50 6.75 9.75
Peking Duck		Sweet and Sour	
Half Whole	15.00 29.00	Lemon Chicken Sweet & Sour Chicken	8.95 8.95
Chow Mein or Chop Suey		Egg Foo Young	
Pork Strip Chicken Beef Shrimp Vegetable	7.00 6.75 7.00 7.75 6.75	Pork Strip Egg Foo Young Chicken Egg Foo Young Vegetable Egg Foo Young Shrimp Egg Foo Young	7.00 6.75 6.75 7.75

s family

,			
Dinner A + 1 wonton soup, 1 egg r	oll / person	+ 1 hot and sour soup, 1 1 beef teriyaki / perso	spring roll,
For Two Moo Goo Gai Pan Beef with Broccoli Pork Fried Rice	25.00	For Two Chicken with Orange Flavor Beef with Broccoli Pork Fried Rice	30.00
For Three Sweet & Sour Chicken Beef with Green Peppers Eight Treasure Chicken Pork Fried Rice	36.00	For Three Eight Treasure Chicken Shrimp with Mixed Vegetabl Beef with Orange Flavor Pork Fried Rice	es 43.00
For Four Sweet & Sour Chicken Beef with Green Peppers Eight Treasure Chicken Delight of Three Colors Pork Fried Rice	48.00	For Four Beef with Szechuan Sauce Delight of Three Colors Eight Treasure Chicken Sesame Chicken Pork Fried Rice	58.00
For Five General Ching's Chicken Beef with Broccoli Shrimp with Lobster Sauce Eight Treasure Chicken Vegetable Lo Mein Pork Fried Rice	60.00	For Five Beef with Szechuan Sauce Chicken with Snow Peas Shrimp with Hunan Sauce Chicken with Orange Flavor Vegetable Lo Mein Pork Fried Rice	73.00
For Six Chow Sze Hee Pork with Snow Peas Beef with Broccoli Shrimp with Lobster Sauce Eight Treasure Chicken Vegetable Lo Mein Pork Fried Rice	72.00	For Six Peking Duck (half) Beef with Szechuan Sauce Chicken with Chinese Mushro Happy Family Bird Nest Shrimp with Szechuan Sauce Vegetable Lo Mein China Inn Fried Rice	oms 88.00
For Seven Delight of Three Colors Beef with Snow Peas Shrimp with Mixed Vegetable Beef with Spicy Sauce Diced Chicken with Almonds Lemon Chicken Vegetable Lo Mein China Inn Fried Rice	es 88.00	For Seven Happy Family Bird Nest General Ching's Chicken Shrimp with Szechuan Sauce Chicken with Cashew Nuts Crispy Aromatic Shrimp Chow Steak Kew Vegetable Lo Mein China Inn Fried Rice	08.00
For Eight Mixed Chinese Vegetables Chicken with Cashew Nuts		For Eight Peking Duck (whole) Happy Family Bird Nest	

Mixed Chinese Vegetables
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Beef with Orange Flavor
Beef with Broccoli
Shrimp with Hunan Sauce
Chow Sze Hee
Lemon Chicken
Vegetable Lo Mein
China Inn Fried Rice

99.00

Peking Duck (whole)
Happy Family Bird Nest
Beef with Broccoli
Eight Treasure Chicken
Shrimp with Szechuan Sauce
Mixed Chinese Vegetables
Beef with Orange Flavor
Vegetable Lo Mein
China Inn Fried Rice

118.00

luncheon

Served 11:30am - 3:00pm Mondays through Fridays

1	Chicken Chow Mein - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice	6.00
2	Shrimp Chop Suey - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice	6.25
3	Pork Strip Egg Foo Young - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice	6.00
5	Beef with Green Peppers - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice	6.50
6	Diced Chicken with Almonds - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice	6.75
7	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice	7.75
8	Fried Chicken Wings - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice	6.25
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Barbecued Spareribs - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice Three Beef Teriyaki - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice Chicken Chow Mein - Two Beef Teriyaki, and Fried Rice Shrimp Chop Suey - Two Beef Teriyaki, and Fried Rice Sweet & Sour Chicken - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice Boneless Chicken w/ Gravy- Egg Roll, and Fried Rice Two Beef Teriyaki, Fried Chicken Wings - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice Two Beef Teriyaki, BBQ Chicken Wings - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice	6.95 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25 7.00 7.25
17* 18* 19* 20 21 22 23 24	Beef with Szechuan Sauce - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice Chicken with Spicy Sauce - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice Shredded Pork in Chilli Sauce - Spring Roll, and Fried Rice Moo Goo Gai Pan - Spring Roll, with Fried Rice Beef with Broccoli - and Fried Rice Eight Treasure Chicken - and Fried Rice Mixed Chinese Vegetables - and Fried Rice Pork with Snow Peas - and Fried Rice	8.00 7.75 7.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00
25*	Scallops in Szechuan Sauce - and Fried Rice	9.00
26	Pork Lo Mein with Three Beef Teriyaki	7.25
27	Boneless Ribs, Chicken Finger, Two Beef Teriyaki - and Fried Rice	7.95
28	Boneless Ribs, Chicken Chow Mein - and Fried Rice	7.95
29	Beef Broccoli, Pork Lo Mein, and Spring Roll	8.00
30	Sesame Chicken - and Fried Rice	8.00
31	Boneless Chicken Lo Mein - and Spring Roll	8.00
32	Tossed Chicken Salad, Spring Roll, Two Beef Teriyaki, Boneless Ribs	8.25
33*	Hot and Sour Soup, House Spicy Chicken - and Fried Rice	8.95
34	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables - and Fried Rice	7.50
35	Barbequed Chicken Wings - Egg Roll, and Fried Rice	6.50
36	Chicken with Broccoli - and Fried Rice	6.95
37	General Ching's Chicken - and Fried Rice	8.50

Please order by number - no substitutions please

^{*} denotes spicy

banquet facility accommodates up to 100 people.

please call to inquire about our menus and pricing.



directions → 95N take exit 27, at the third light make a left turn, we are straight at the end of the road on the left 95S take exit 27, at the first light make a right turn, we are straight at the end of the road on the left